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32
35
33
121
31
205
199
117
118
57
202
37
119
81
10
30
70
141
28
87
198

Said Mechaal
Giedrius Valincius
Arturs Medveds
Isaiah Labra
Florian Le Pallec
Joel Mendez
Habtamu Cheney
Travis Feeny
Santiago Gaitan
Joseph Skoog
Austin Hone
Rikus Van Niekerk
Hayden Harward
Gudisa Adnow
Levi Chambers
Zlatko Kozuhar
Anekin Hetman
Lewis Mills
Massimiliano Berti
Christian Rivera
Adam Bunker

California Baptist
California Baptist
California Baptist
Southern Utah
California Baptist
Utah Valley

Utah Valley
Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Grand Canyon
Utah Valley
California Baptist
Southern Utah
Sam Houston State
Abilene Christian
California Baptist
New Mexico State
Stephen F. Austin
California Baptist
Sam Houston State
Utah Valley

22:58.6
23:08.1
23:12.4
23:15.0
23:19.7
23:25.3
23:32.7
23:43.7
23:43.8
23:43.9
23:47.8
23:49.9
23:51.4
23:58.7
24:01.2
24:04.6
24:04.8
24:09.0
24:13.6
24:15.1
24:17.8

2:52/K
2:54/K
2:54/K
2:54/K
2:55/K
2:56/K
2:57/K
2:58/K
2:58/K
2:58/K
2:58/K
2:59/K
2:59/K
3:00/K
3:00/K
3:01/K
3:01/K
3:01/K
3:02/K
3:02/K
3:02/K
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44
45
46
47
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49
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51
52
53
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204
83
142
29
135
217
221
203
123
177
197
52
115
116
153
155
13
74
49
220
97
206
12
244
208
218
154
99
178
157
159
223
138
98
228
175
15
156
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Max Mahon

Elijah McWilliams
Maxwell Murphy
Luis Chavez

Riley Elliott
Rogelio Aguirre
Patrick Estes
Adrian Jones
Nethaneel Taylor
Brian Schulz
Andrew Blackham
Christian Fagerlin
Nathan Carlin
Coleman Cragun
Kevin Baez

Angel Contreras
Maxwel Kiplagat
Collins Yego

Blake Bennett
Alfredo Corona
Alex Franklin

Josh Peters

Neal Helgerson
Tristan Pena
Ayden Womack
Jeriel Algarin Marquez
Jerryth Buckingham
Gus Harquail
Kallen Webster
Angel Gomez
Dominick Vastlik
Brian Guevara
Wyatt Hoover
Hezekiah Goodwin
Jacob Ye

Quinton Read
Jacob Russell
Austin Flores

Utah Valley

Sam Houston State
Stephen F. Austin
California Baptist
Stephen F. Austin
UT-Arlington
UT-Arlington
Utah Valley
Southern Utah
Utah Tech

Utah Valley
Grand Canyon
Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Tarleton State
Tarleton State
Abilene Christian
New Mexico State
Grand Canyon
UT-Arlington
Seattle University
Utah Valley
Abilene Christian
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Utah Valley
UT-Arlington
Tarleton State
Seattle University
Utah Tech
Tarleton State
Tarleton State
UT-Arlington
Stephen F. Austin
Seattle University
UT-Arlington
Utah Tech
Abilene Christian
Tarleton State

24:18.1
24:19.5
24:20.1
24:24.4
24:27.7
24:30.0
24:30.1
24:31.4
24:32.9
24:33.2
24:34.0
24:37.1
24:38.2
24:38.5
24:39.9
24:45.6
24:49.0
24:49.8
24:49.9
24:50.9
24:51.0
24:52.4
24:54.6
24:55.9
24:56.2
24:56.5
24:57.1
24:58.6
24:58.8
24:59.5
25:04.4
25:04.8
25:07.9
25:08.8
25:10.8
25:13.5
25:15.6
25:17.2

3:02/K
3:02/K
3:03/K
3:03/K
3:03/K
3:04/K
3:04/K
3:04/K
3:04/K
3:04/K
3:04/K
3:05/K
3:05/K
3:05/K
3:05/K
3:06/K
3:06/K
3:06/K
3:06/K
3:06/K
3:06/K
3:07/K
3:07/K
3:07/K
3:07/K
3:07/K
3:07/K
3:07/K
3:07/K
3:07/K
3:08/K
3:08/K
3:08/K
3:09/K
3:09/K
3:09/K
3:09/K
3:10/K
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160
56
243
173
122
54
226
72
103

219
239
241
176
170
73
84
245
50
11
140
242
240
53
100
136
82
14
71
48
88
137
222
85
134
158
68
102
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Khristian Vastlik
Jacob Pringle
Marcos Munoz
Julien Canales
Lanse Larsen
Brian Martinez
Tyler Rodriquez
Dilan Sanchez
Lance Mason
Kevin Castruita
Jackson Cichon
Alex Canales
Dominik Medrano
Nicholas Roach
Andrew Allen
Micah Too

Bryan Mileski
Sebastian Salinas
Austin Clayton
Gabe Embree
Sam Martinez
Abraham Morales
Ricardo Garcia
Preston Fagerlin
Khalid Hirsi
Benym Fantue
Wyatt Lehmann
Samuel Lanham
Nick Oritz

Jonah Archer
Jacob Zimmerman
Jose Garcia
Josue Granados
Eli Ortiz

Zach Dennison
Ricky Tolentino
Nick Allred

Alex Jensen

Tarleton State

Grand Canyon
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Utah Tech

Southern Utah
Grand Canyon
UT-Arlington

New Mexico State
Seattle University
Abilene Christian
UT-Arlington

UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Utah Tech

Utah Tech

New Mexico State
Sam Houston State
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Grand Canyon
Abilene Christian
Stephen F. Austin
UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Grand Canyon
Seattle University
Stephen F. Austin
Sam Houston State
Abilene Christian
New Mexico State
Grand Canyon

Sam Houston State
Stephen F. Austin
UT-Arlington

Sam Houston State
Stephen F. Austin
Tarleton State

New Mexico State
Seattle University

25:17.5
25:18.7
25:24.7
25:26.6
25:26.9
25:28.2
25:28.6
25:28.9
25:29.3
25:31.9
25:35.2
25:36.7
25:37.3
25:39.0
25:39.9
25:40.3
25:44.9
25:44.9
25:50.7
25:53.9
26:01.0
26:03.0
26:03.3
26:16.2
26:18.1
26:21.9
26:25.1
26:25.2
26:26.5
26:30.5
26:35.7
26:38.5
26:41.9
26:42.8
26:48.4
26:56.2
27:10.1
27:15.5

3:10/K
3:10/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:11/K
3:12/K
3:12/K
3:12/K
3:12/K
3:12/K
3:13/K
3:13/K
3:13/K
3:14/K
3:14/K
3:15/K
3:15/K
3:15/K
3:17/K
3:17/K
3:18/K
3:18/K
3:18/K
3:18/K
3:19/K
3:19/K
3:20/K
3:20/K
3:20/K
3:21/K
3:22/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
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98 (>7) 51  Mac Eliason Grand Canyon

99 (>7) 16  Gabriel Trevino Abilene Christian
100 89 104  Parker Wagnild Seattle University
101 (>7) 86  Yovany Portillo Sam Houston State
102 90 172 Connor Baty Utah Tech
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27:22.3
27:27.6
27:38.3

28:13.4
28:25.8

3:25/K
3:26/K
3:27/K

3:32/K
3:33/K
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Said Mechaal
Giedrius Valincius
Arturs Medveds
Florian Le Pallec
Rikus Van Niekerk
Zlatko Kozuhar
Massimiliano Berti
Luis Chavez

Isaiah Labra
Travis Feeny
Santiago Gaitan
Hayden Harward
Nethaneel Taylor
Nathan Carlin
Coleman Cragun
Lanse Larsen
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11
23

12
21
34
63

22:58.6 22:58.6
23:08.1 46:06.7
23:12.4 1:09:19.1
23:19.7 1:32:38.7
23:49.9 1:56:28.6
24:04.6 2:20:33.1
24:13.6 2:44:46.7
24:24.4 3:09:11.0

23:15.0 23:15.0
23:43.7 46:58.6
23:43.8 1:10:42.4
23:51.4 1:34:33.8
24:32.9 1:59:06.6
24:38.2 2:23:44.8
24:38.5 2:48:23.3
25:26.9 3:13:50.2

0:00.0
0:09.5
0:13.9
0:21.1
0:51.3
1:06.0
1:15.0
1:25.8

0:16.4
0:45.1
0:45.3
0:52.8
1:34.3
1:39.6
1:40.0
2:28.4
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Joel Mendez
Habtamu Cheney
Austin Hone
Adam Bunker
Max Mahon
Adrian Jones
Andrew Blackham
Josh Peters
Ayden Womack

Rogelio Aguirre
Patrick Estes

Alfredo Corona

Jeriel Algarin Marquez
Brian Guevara

Jacob Ye

Tyler Rodriquez
Jackson Cichon

Josue Granados

Lewis Mills
Maxwell Murphy
Riley Elliott
Wyatt Hoover
Sam Martinez
Benym Fantue
Jose Garcia

Zach Dennison
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11

21

22

(28)

(31)
More Than 7
More Than 7

26

27

40

44

50

(53)

(62)
More Than 7
More Than 7

18
24
25
51
75
(80)
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13
24
45
67

26
53
93
137
187

18
42
67
118
193

23:25.3
23:32.7
23:47.8
24:17.8
24:18.1
24:31.4
24:34.0
24:52.4
24:56.2

24:30.0
24:30.1
24:50.9
24:56.5
25:04.8
25:10.8
25:28.6
25:35.2
26:41.9

24:09.0
24:20.1
24:27.7
25:07.9
26:01.0
26:21.9
26:38.5
26:48.4

23:25.3
46:58.0
1:10:45.8
1:35:03.5
1:59:21.6
2:23:53.0
2:48:26.9
3:13:19.3
3:38:15.5

24:30.0
49:00.0
1:13:50.9
1:38:47.3
2:03:52.0
2:29:02.8
2:54:31.3
3:20:06.5
3:46:48.3

24:09.0
48:29.0
1:12:56.6
1:38:04.5
2:04:05.5
2:30:27.3
2:57:05.7
3:23:54.0

0:26.7
0:34.1
0:49.3
1:19.2
1:19.5
1:32.9
1:35.4
1:53.8
1:57.7

1:31.4
1:31.5
1:52.3
1:57.9
2:06.2
2:12.2
2:30.0
2:36.6
3:43.3

1:10.4
1:21.5
1:29.1
2:09.3
3:02.5
3:233
3:39.9
3:49.8
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Joseph Skoog
Christian Fagerlin
Blake Bennett
Jacob Pringle
Brian Martinez
Austin Clayton
Preston Fagerlin
Jonah Archer
Mac Eliason

Gudisa Adnow
Christian Rivera
Elijah McWilliams
Bryan Mileski
Wyatt Lehmann
Jacob Zimmerman
Eli Ortiz

Yovany Portillo

Kevin Baez

Angel Contreras
Jerryth Buckingham
Angel Gomez
Dominick Vastlik
Austin Flores
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10

32

39

58

61

(73)

(78)
More Than 7
More Than 7

14
20
23
71
81
(84)
(86)
More Than 7

35
36
45
48
49

(56)

10
42

81
139
200

14

34

57
128
209

35

71
116
164
213

23:43.9 23:43.9
24:37.1 48:21.0
24:49.9 1:13:10.9
25:18.7 1:38:29.5
25:28.2 2:03:57.7
25:50.7 2:29:48.3
26:16.2 2:56:04.5
26:30.5 3:22:34.9
27:22.3 3:49:57.2

23:58.7 23:58.7
24:15.1 48:13.8
24:19.5 1:12:33.3
25:44.9 1:38:18.2
26:25.1 2:04:43.3
26:35.7 2:31:18.9
26:42.8 2:58:01.7
28:13.4 3:26:15.0

24:39.9 24:39.9
24:45.6 49:25.4
24:57.1 1:14:22.5
24:59.5 1:39:22.0
25:04.4 2:04:26.3
25:17.2 2:29:43.4

0:45.4
1:38.5
1:51.4
2:20.1
2:29.6
2:52.1
3:17.6
3:31.9
4:23.8

1:00.2
1:16.6
1:20.9
2:46.3
3:26.6
3:37.1
3:44.2
5:14.8

1:41.3
1:47.0
1:58.5
2:01.0
2:05.8
2:18.6
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Khristian Vastlik
Ricky Tolentino

Levi Chambers
Maxwel Kiplagat
Neal Helgerson
Jacob Russell
Kevin Castruita
Gabe Embree
Samuel Lanham
Gabriel Trevino

Brian Schulz
Kallen Webster
Quinton Read
Julien Canales
Nicholas Roach
Andrew Allen
Connor Baty

Anekin Hetman
Collins Yego
Dilan Sanchez
Micah Too

Nick Oritz

Nick Allred
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(57)
More Than 7

15
37
42
55
65
(74)
(82)
More Than 7

30
47
54
60
68

(69)

(90)

17
38
63
70
83

(87)

15

52

94
149
214

30
77
131
191
259

17
55
118
188
271

25:17.5
26:56.2

24:01.2
24:49.0
24:54.6
25:15.6
25:31.9
25:53.9
26:25.2
27:27.6

24:33.2
24:58.8
25:13.5
25:26.6
25:39.0
25:39.9
28:25.8

24:04.8
24:49.8
25:28.9
25:40.3
26:26.5
27:10.1

2:55:00.9
3:21:57.0

24:01.2
48:50.1
1:13:44.7
1:39:00.3
2:04:32.1
2:30:26.0
2:56:51.1
3:24:18.6

24:33.2
49:32.0
1:14:45.4
1:40:12.0
2:05:50.9
2:31:30.7
2:59:56.4

24:04.8
48:54.6
1:14:23.4
1:40:03.7
2:06:30.1
2:33:40.1

2:18.9
3:57.6

1:02.6
1:50.4
1:56.0
2:17.0
2:33.3
2:55.3
3:26.6
4:29.0

1:34.6
2:00.2
2:14.9
2:28.0
2:40.4
2:41.3
5:27.2

1:06.2
1:51.2
2:30.3
2:41.7
3:27.9
4:11.5
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Alex Franklin

Gus Harquail
Hezekiah Goodwin
Lance Mason
Khalid Hirsi

Alex Jensen
Parker Wagnild

Tristan Pena
Marcos Munoz
Alex Canales
Dominik Medrano
Sebastian Salinas
Abraham Morales
Ricardo Garcia
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41
46
52
64
79

(88)

(89)

43
59
66
67
72

(76)

(77)

41
87
139
203
282

43
102
168
235
307

24:51.0 24:51.0
24:58.6 49:49.6
25:08.8 1:14:58.4
25:29.3 1:40:27.6
26:18.1 2:06:45.7
27:15.5 2:34:01.1
27:38.3 3:01:39.4

24:55.9 24:55.9
25:24.7 50:20.5
25:36.7 1:15:57.2
25:37.3 1:41:34.4
25:44.9 2:07:19.3
26:03.0 2:33:22.3
26:03.3 2:59:25.5

1:52.5
2:00.1
2:10.2
2:30.7
3:19.5
4:16.9
4:39.8

1:57.3
2:26.1
2:38.1
2:38.7
2:46.3
3:04.4
3:04.7
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